

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: 2025 Paving Improvements, City of Big Lake, Texas

BIDS RECEIVED: 11/18/2025

PE Firm Registration No. 1151

BASE BID				MTL Construction, LLC		Rubio Paving, LLC		CK Newberry, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	\$ 38,454.31	\$ 38,454.31	\$ 38,295.00	\$ 38,295.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	1	LS	Erosion Control Measures	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	1	LS	Traffic Control Measures	\$ 6,696.00	\$ 6,696.00	\$ 16,350.00	\$ 16,350.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
4	9	EA	Sign & Utility Adjustment	\$ 2,006.20	\$ 18,055.80	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
5	13,350	SY	Demolish existing Base and Asphalt Pavement	\$ 6.23	\$ 83,170.50	\$ 10.75	\$ 143,512.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 133,500.00
6	13,350	SY	Flexible Base Material (6" Thick)	\$ 13.19	\$ 176,086.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 293,700.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 267,000.00
7	3,340	GAL	Asphalt Prime Coat	\$ 5.85	\$ 19,539.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 19,205.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 33,400.00
8	13,350	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement (2" Thick)	\$ 26.40	\$ 352,440.00	\$ 20.25	\$ 270,337.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 400,500.00
9	640	SY	6" Class "P" Concrete Pavement	\$ 111.07	\$ 71,084.80	\$ 110.25	\$ 70,560.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 128,000.00
10	9	EA	Manhole and Valve Concrete Collars	\$ 3,797.56	\$ 34,178.04	\$ 575.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
11	1	LS	ADA compliant Signage & Pavement Markings	\$ 11,625.00	\$ 11,625.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 11)					\$ 814,429.95		\$ 889,335.00		\$ 1,103,900.00

ALTERNATE BID - 1				MTL Construction, LLC		Rubio Paving, LLC		CK Newberry, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
A1-1	2,300	LF	Demolish existing Concrete Curb & Gutter along Montana St.	\$ 10.07	\$ 23,161.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 19,550.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 20,700.00
A1-2	2,300	LF	Concrete Curb & Gutter along Montana St.	\$ 30.54	\$ 70,242.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 62,100.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 138,000.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE 1 BID PRICE (Items 1-1 thru 1-2)					\$ 93,403.00		\$ 81,650.00		\$ 158,700.00

I, SAGE DILLER, P.E. #96645, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED BIDS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD.
THE BID TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS READ ALOUD.


SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645



11/19/2025